Sk y t ron
Surgical  Table  Pads
Welded Seam Pad
Unlike standard pads which allow liquids to
enter between stiches and into the foam layers,
Skytron pads are tightly sealed for cleanliness
and durability. Ultrasonic welders are used to
form a leak-proof barrier, ‘welding’ the seams

email: info@skytron.com
Part Number Identification
Part numbers for Skytron pads and pad sets follow a consistent
format. The numbering system always starts at the head end
of the table and moves towards the foot end. In case of side-by-
side pads, such as the split leg attachment, the first number
will always be on the patient’s left. Part numbers for pad sets
will only have seven characters, while part numbers for specific
pads will have eight.
Example
1 - 011 - 	03 - 2      	3003 table, 2” thick, pad set
1 - 011 - 	05 - 	43   	3500B table, 4” thick, leg section
1 - 011 - 	01 - 	24    	6000 table, 2” thick, split leg, patient’s right
01 1200, 5000, 6000
02 300, 1201(K), 5001, 6001(K), 6002, 6002B, 6500,
6500HD, 6600 6600B
03 3000, 3001, 3002, 3003
04 3100
05 3500, 3500B
06 3501B, 3501C, 3502, 3600 series
07 1700
08 6700 Series
09 5601E
11 6300 series
12 3501B, 3501C, 3502 and 3600 series briatric pad set
with 5” side extension
13 6700 series bariatric pad set, with 5” side extension
15 1602
Pad Location Table Model
1 - 011 -             -
Ta
bl